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2019 NE NSSC May Specialty - 5/18/2019 to 5/19/2019

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  7Abrams, Summer R1 17.29

DHS-NE  7Semedo, Ashley2 17.69

CRA-NE  8Vazirani, Dia A3 17.98

DHS-NE  7Pitts, Xion D4 18.61

CRA-NE  8Lakdawala, Sabrina G5 18.67

NSSC-NE  7Dearling, Phoebe6 19.88

NSSC-NE  7Read, Jessica A7 20.04

NSSC-NE  8Ashton, Emily E8 20.40

CRA-NE  8Lee, Romy K9 20.58

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T10 20.84

NSSC-NE  8Kjaersgaard, Emma W11 21.30

CRA-NE  8Freeman, Ella H12 21.57

NSSC-NE  6Ingram, Stella P13 21.91

NSSC-NE  6McLaughlin, Stella A14 22.71

NSSC-NE  8Winterle, Charlotte J15 23.39

BYB-NE  6Tran, Nina16 24.14

CRA-NE  8Lakdawala, Cecilia R17 24.54

NSSC-NE  8King, Megan or Meg N18 24.92

CRA-NE  7Silva, Amalia J19 25.43

CRA-NE  7Hartmann, Maya G20 25.93

NSSC-NE  6Cross, Victoria A21 41.23

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Andretta, Raffa1 36.52

NSSC-NE  7Abrams, Summer R2 38.78

CRA-NE  8Vazirani, Dia A3 42.07

DHS-NE  7Semedo, Ashley4 42.63

NSSC-NE  8Hoffman, Madison E5 43.58

DHS-NE  7Pitts, Xion D6 44.76

CRA-NE  8Lakdawala, Sabrina G7 44.84

NSSC-NE  8Kjaersgaard, Emma W8 47.37

CRA-NE  7Deming, Serena H9 47.83

NSSC-NE  8Ashton, Emily E10 48.72

CRA-NE  8Freeman, Ella H11 49.60

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T12 49.91

NSSC-NE  7Read, Jessica A13 51.14

CRA-NE  7Roth, Mari N14 51.82

NSSC-NE  6McLaughlin, Stella A15 52.00

NSSC-NE  6Ingram, Stella P16 52.41

CRA-NE  8Lee, Romy K17 52.84

CRA-NE  8Lakdawala, Cecilia R18 55.68

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Andretta, Raffa1 19.43

DHS-NE  7Semedo, Ashley2 20.87

NSSC-NE  8Hoffman, Madison E3 21.90

CRA-NE  8Lakdawala, Sabrina G4 23.22

CRA-NE  7Deming, Serena H5 23.39

NSSC-NE  8Winterle, Charlotte J6 24.46

NSSC-NE  6McLaughlin, Stella A7 24.48

NSSC-NE  7Dearling, Phoebe8 25.19

NSSC-NE  6Ingram, Stella P9 25.36

NSSC-NE  7Read, Jessica A10 25.46

CRA-NE  7Roth, Mari N11 25.93

DHS-NE  7Pitts, Xion D12 26.19

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T13 26.76

NSSC-NE  8Kjaersgaard, Emma W14 26.88

NSSC-NE  8Ashton, Emily E15 27.27

CRA-NE  8Lakdawala, Cecilia R16 28.79

BYB-NE  8Kawai, Ava R17 31.46

CRA-NE  7Silva, Amalia J18 33.75

NSSC-NE  6Cross, Victoria A19 42.57

BYB-NE  6Tran, Nina--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Hartmann, Maya G--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Andretta, Raffa1 21.64

NSSC-NE  7Abrams, Summer R2 24.73

DHS-NE  7Semedo, Ashley3 26.51

NSSC-NE  8Kjaersgaard, Emma W4 26.59

DHS-NE  7Pitts, Xion D5 27.35

CRA-NE  8Lakdawala, Sabrina G6 27.51

CRA-NE  8Vazirani, Dia A7 28.22

CRA-NE  7Roth, Mari N8 29.73

CRA-NE  8Freeman, Ella H9 29.86

NSSC-NE  8King, Megan or Meg N10 29.88

CRA-NE  8Lee, Romy K11 30.55

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T12 30.75

NSSC-NE  6McLaughlin, Stella A13 37.21

CRA-NE  7Silva, Amalia J14 40.91

CRA-NE  7Deming, Serena H--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Lakdawala, Cecilia R--- DQ

BYB-NE  8Kawai, Ava R--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Hartmann, Maya G--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Hoffman, Madison E--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  7Abrams, Summer R1 17.94

CRA-NE  8Andretta, Raffa2 17.96

CRA-NE  8Vazirani, Dia A3 19.95

DHS-NE  7Semedo, Ashley4 22.20

CRA-NE  8Lee, Romy K5 26.07

NSSC-NE  8Ashton, Emily E6 26.35

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T7 27.77

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE  9Laham, Eliana R1 31.59

ATLA-NE  9Levitsky, Harper R2 32.06

PSC-NE 10Williamson, Nora J3 32.93

KING-NE  9Szafran, Anna K*4 33.76

ATLA-NE 10Stevens, Madeline P*4 33.76

NSSC-NE 10Kohls, Gigi K6 34.32

NSSC-NE  9Abrams, Sky H7 35.79

DHS-NE  9Ngo, Gisele Q8 35.88

PSC-NE  9Ye, Sherry S9 36.25

CRA-NE  9Silva, Olivia D10 36.74

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R11 37.47

CRA-NE  9Elze, Elisabeth S12 37.84

KING-NE 10Lovendale, Rosie R13 38.62

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Mikayla T14 39.21

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T15 39.31

KING-NE  9Berte, Olivia A16 39.72

PSC-NE  9Baysinger, Willow T17 40.32

BYB-NE  9Shrewsbury, Katie E18 40.74

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S19 42.20

ATLA-NE  9Gwebu, Nomusa A20 42.22

NSSC-NE  9Vyas, Stella L21 42.82

DHS-NE 10Rollins, Karrine R22 43.01

MAC-NE 10Datta, Nalini S23 45.70

BYB-NE  9Cote, Carolyn B24 46.31

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE  9Laham, Eliana R1 1:14.00

35.43 38.57

PSC-NE 10Williamson, Nora J2 1:16.94

36.77 40.17

ATLA-NE  9Levitsky, Harper R3 1:17.18

36.48 40.70

NSSC-NE 10Kohls, Gigi K4 1:18.08

37.20 40.88

KING-NE  9Szafran, Anna K5 1:18.24

37.18 41.06

DHS-NE  9Ngo, Gisele Q6 1:23.40

38.43 44.97

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Mikayla T7 1:24.50

39.87 44.63

CRA-NE  9Silva, Olivia D8 1:25.19

40.90 44.29

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R9 1:25.72

39.97 45.75

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T10 1:25.87

41.60 44.27

CRA-NE  9Elze, Elisabeth S11 1:26.63

41.61 45.02

PSC-NE  9Baysinger, Willow T12 1:31.78

42.54 49.24

KING-NE  9Berte, Olivia A13 1:33.70

44.11 49.59

BYB-NE  9Shrewsbury, Katie E14 1:38.43

47.59 50.84

DHS-NE 10Rollins, Karrine R15 1:38.76

49.79 48.97

MAC-NE 10Datta, Nalini S16 1:38.84

46.10 52.74

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S17 1:38.97

45.98 52.99

BYB-NE  9Cote, Carolyn B18 1:45.25

48.27 56.98

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Krutiy, Sophia A1 6:58.92

32.89 39.24 43.9743.37

43.22 42.60 44.00 43.27

43.85 42.51
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(Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free)

PSC-NE  9Laham, Eliana R2 7:59.83

41.53 47.04 49.2348.72

50.37 50.05 50.10 51.24

48.44 43.11

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE  9Laham, Eliana R1 38.67

PSC-NE 10Williamson, Nora J2 38.94

ATLA-NE  9Levitsky, Harper R3 39.52

KING-NE  9Szafran, Anna K4 40.24

NSSC-NE 10Kohls, Gigi K5 40.26

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Mikayla T6 40.97

PSC-NE  9Ye, Sherry S7 41.76

DHS-NE  9Ngo, Gisele Q8 43.39

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S9 44.44

BYB-NE  9Cote, Carolyn B10 44.63

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R11 44.70

ATLA-NE 10Stevens, Madeline P12 44.74

KING-NE  9Berte, Olivia A13 45.76

MAC-NE 10Datta, Nalini S14 45.99

KING-NE 10Lovendale, Rosie R15 49.06

BYB-NE  9Shrewsbury, Katie E16 49.66

DHS-NE 10Rollins, Karrine R17 51.26

ATLA-NE  9Gwebu, Nomusa A18 51.97

NSSC-NE  9Vyas, Stella L19 52.71

PSC-NE  9Baysinger, Willow T--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Krutiy, Sophia A1 41.90

PSC-NE  9Laham, Eliana R2 44.34

PSC-NE  9Ye, Sherry S3 44.47

PSC-NE 10Williamson, Nora J4 45.92

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Mikayla T5 46.02

MAC-NE 10Datta, Nalini S6 46.07

NSSC-NE 10Kohls, Gigi K7 46.36

ATLA-NE  9Levitsky, Harper R8 49.34

CRA-NE  9Elze, Elisabeth S9 50.15

DHS-NE  9Ngo, Gisele Q10 50.43

CRA-NE  9Silva, Olivia D11 50.56

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R12 50.57

ATLA-NE  9Gwebu, Nomusa A13 52.56

KING-NE 10Lovendale, Rosie R14 53.51

PSC-NE  9Baysinger, Willow T15 55.23

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T16 55.45

KING-NE  9Berte, Olivia A17 55.96

BYB-NE  9Shrewsbury, Katie E18 58.63

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S19 1:01.45

BYB-NE  9Cote, Carolyn B20 1:09.68

NSSC-NE  9Vyas, Stella L--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 10Kohls, Gigi K1 36.31

NSSC-NE  9Abrams, Sky H2 41.46

PSC-NE  9Laham, Eliana R3 41.98

KING-NE  9Szafran, Anna K4 42.85

PSC-NE 10Williamson, Nora J5 43.46

ATLA-NE  9Levitsky, Harper R6 43.90

PSC-NE  9Baysinger, Willow T7 44.61

ATLA-NE 10Stevens, Madeline P8 46.00

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S9 47.15

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R10 49.00

DHS-NE 10Rollins, Karrine R11 51.73

MAC-NE 10Datta, Nalini S12 52.63

KING-NE 10Lovendale, Rosie R13 54.95

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Krutiy, Sophia A1 1:19.08

35.43 43.65

NSSC-NE 10Kohls, Gigi K2 1:25.08

39.41 45.67

PSC-NE 10Williamson, Nora J3 1:27.78

40.23 47.55

PSC-NE  9Ye, Sherry S4 1:29.70

42.22 47.48

KING-NE  9Szafran, Anna K5 1:31.05

40.78 50.27

DHS-NE  9Ngo, Gisele Q6 1:33.46

44.01 49.45

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Mikayla T7 1:33.65

44.57 49.08

CRA-NE  9Silva, Olivia D8 1:35.86

43.66 52.20

CRA-NE  9Elze, Elisabeth S9 1:38.95

46.48 52.47

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T10 1:40.72

46.40 54.32

ATLA-NE 10Stevens, Madeline P11 1:41.27

49.63 51.64

MAC-NE 10Datta, Nalini S12 1:44.54

48.62 55.92

DHS-NE 10Thomas, Asha S13 1:47.17

47.90 59.27

ATLA-NE  9Gwebu, Nomusa A14 1:47.86

53.08 54.78

KING-NE 10Lovendale, Rosie R15 1:52.85

54.99 57.86

KING-NE  9Berte, Olivia A16 1:53.44

56.29 57.15

BYB-NE  9Shrewsbury, Katie E17 1:55.45

55.68 59.77

NSSC-NE  9Vyas, Stella L18 2:00.20

56.24 1:03.96

PSC-NE  9Baysinger, Willow T--- DQ

46.43 56.15

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 26.53

PSC-NE 12Teixeira, Isabela O2 26.54

BYB-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 27.22

NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R4 28.39

PSC-NE 12Bobiak, Gabi G5 28.75

KING-NE 12Sanmarco, Noelle E6 29.04

NSSC-NE 12Moh, Emily G7 29.43

PSC-NE 12Han, Phoebe J8 29.46

PSC-NE 11Hui, Alice X9 29.53

KING-NE 11St. Gelais, Molly A10 30.07

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M11 30.50

KING-NE 12Sanmarco, Bridget E12 30.67

PSC-NE 12Zhou, Emily13 30.70

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Alexandra E14 31.74

MAC-NE 11Krueger, Kate D15 31.81

NSSC-NE 12Fernandes, Sarah H16 32.23

ATLA-NE 11Hagwood, Kenzie K17 32.27

BYB-NE 11Haggis, Christina R18 32.30

KING-NE 12Szafran, Ashleigh R19 32.40

UN-NE 11Dearling, Zoe20 32.66

MAC-NE 11Tarlow, Samantha H21 32.88

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix22 32.95

KING-NE 12McIntyre, Caitlyn M23 33.73

BYB-NE 11Kuo, Olivia Y24 34.73

ATLA-NE 12Stokel, Emily M25 35.18

NSSC-NE 12Lampert, Sumeet K26 35.29

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A27 35.38

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A28 35.72

NSSC-NE 11Zhang, Yaxin29 36.45

NSSC-NE 11Heim, Audrey R30 37.44

BYB-NE 12Myagmarjav, Sara31 40.95

NSSC-NE 11Dupee, Abby H32 44.27

DHS-NE 11Mulhall, Kathryn M33 44.54

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 59.39

28.28 31.11

KING-NE 12Sanmarco, Noelle E2 1:05.55

31.41 34.14

NSSC-NE 12Moh, Emily G3 1:06.00

30.82 35.18

PSC-NE 12Han, Phoebe J4 1:07.93

31.29 36.64

PSC-NE 12Zhou, Emily5 1:08.56

32.34 36.22

KING-NE 12Sanmarco, Bridget E6 1:09.06

32.22 36.84

KING-NE 11St. Gelais, Molly A7 1:10.67

34.36 36.31

KING-NE 12Szafran, Ashleigh R8 1:11.26

33.31 37.95

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Alexandra E9 1:12.13

34.66 37.47

MAC-NE 11Krueger, Kate D10 1:12.58

35.17 37.41

PSC-NE 12Baxter, Katie L11 1:13.31

34.70 38.61

MAC-NE 11Tarlow, Samantha H12 1:14.30

35.31 38.99
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

UN-NE 11Dearling, Zoe13 1:15.14

35.45 39.69

NSSC-NE 12Fernandes, Sarah H14 1:15.73

35.46 40.27

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A15 1:16.87

37.51 39.36

ATLA-NE 12Stokel, Emily M16 1:17.87

37.78 40.09

KING-NE 12McIntyre, Caitlyn M17 1:18.17

38.56 39.61

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A18 1:24.89

39.43 45.46

BYB-NE 12Myagmarjav, Sara19 1:27.31

NSSC-NE 11Dupee, Abby H20 1:38.42

47.36 51.06

DHS-NE 11Mulhall, Kathryn M21 1:42.97

46.89 56.08

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Kawai, Emma G1 5:50.45

30.00 34.33 36.0935.00

35.01 35.95 35.55 36.80

36.22 35.50

PSC-NE 12Teixeira, Isabela O2 6:12.08

31.80 38.05 38.4838.06

38.40 38.65 38.51 37.57

36.88 35.68

PSC-NE 12Bobiak, Gabi G3 6:13.15

32.86 37.40 38.0838.67

38.68 38.01 38.54 37.72

37.68 35.51

KING-NE 12Sanmarco, Noelle E4 6:25.75

32.66 38.02 38.8939.42

40.27 39.50 40.20 39.78

39.24 37.77

NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R5 6:30.41

36.16 40.31 40.2240.26

39.53 40.75 39.51 38.68

38.42 36.57

PSC-NE 11Hui, Alice X6 6:33.45

32.84 37.90 41.5540.50

40.99 41.39 40.85 39.70

39.21 38.52

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Alexandra E7 6:39.35

36.19 40.28 39.6240.52

39.96 39.65 40.99 40.50

41.16 40.48

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M8 6:52.66

35.16 41.70 43.1942.96

42.46 41.73 42.06 43.88

41.96 37.56

NSSC-NE 12Moh, Emily G9 6:58.69

34.07 39.07 43.3041.42

43.77 44.21 44.15 44.45

43.74 40.51

MAC-NE 11Tarlow, Samantha H10 7:04.73

36.34 41.85 46.1644.51

43.40 44.30 44.12 43.33

43.20 37.52

KING-NE 12Szafran, Ashleigh R11 7:12.48

37.19 43.43 2:58.5044.37

1:27.11 41.88

NSSC-NE 12Lampert, Sumeet K12 7:57.44

41.96 48.24 48.7149.29

47.98 3:15.92 45.34

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 31.16

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L2 32.70

PSC-NE 11Hui, Alice X3 33.26

PSC-NE 12Han, Phoebe J4 33.55

NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R5 34.73

NSSC-NE 12Moh, Emily G6 34.84

KING-NE 11St. Gelais, Molly A7 35.19

PSC-NE 12Baxter, Katie L8 35.68

PSC-NE 12Zhou, Emily9 35.91

NSSC-NE 12Fernandes, Sarah H10 36.44

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M11 37.22

MAC-NE 11Krueger, Kate D12 37.28

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Alexandra E13 38.71

ATLA-NE 11Hagwood, Kenzie K14 38.82

KING-NE 12McIntyre, Caitlyn M15 38.91

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix16 39.46

BYB-NE 11Haggis, Christina R17 41.64

NSSC-NE 11Zhang, Yaxin18 42.53

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A19 43.56

BYB-NE 12Myagmarjav, Sara20 43.96

NSSC-NE 12Lampert, Sumeet K21 45.14

BYB-NE 11Kuo, Olivia Y22 47.42

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A23 47.90

DHS-NE 11Mulhall, Kathryn M24 50.93

NSSC-NE 11Dupee, Abby H25 50.98

UN-NE 11Dearling, Zoe--- DQ

ATLA-NE 12Stokel, Emily M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Heim, Audrey R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 12Teixeira, Isabela O1 35.02

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L2 38.12

PSC-NE 12Zhou, Emily3 38.82

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A4 42.09

KING-NE 12Szafran, Ashleigh R5 42.50

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix6 42.81

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M7 43.42

BYB-NE 11Holmes, Charlotte K8 44.28

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A9 44.76

PSC-NE 12Baxter, Katie L10 45.34

MAC-NE 11Tarlow, Samantha H11 47.13

BYB-NE 11Haggis, Christina R12 47.14

ATLA-NE 11Hagwood, Kenzie K13 47.98

ATLA-NE 12Stokel, Emily M14 48.51

NSSC-NE 11Zhang, Yaxin15 49.16

NSSC-NE 11Dupee, Abby H16 50.44

NSSC-NE 11Heim, Audrey R17 52.69

BYB-NE 11Kuo, Olivia Y18 1:04.66

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Sanmarco, Noelle E1 31.35

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L2 31.56

BYB-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 31.62

PSC-NE 12Han, Phoebe J4 32.00

PSC-NE 12Bobiak, Gabi G5 32.33

KING-NE 12Sanmarco, Bridget E6 32.62

NSSC-NE 12Moh, Emily G7 35.07

PSC-NE 12Zhou, Emily8 36.26

PSC-NE 12Baxter, Katie L9 36.68

KING-NE 11St. Gelais, Molly A10 37.50

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M11 38.71

ATLA-NE 11Hagwood, Kenzie K12 39.34

ATLA-NE 12Stokel, Emily M13 39.84

BYB-NE 11Haggis, Christina R14 43.57

NSSC-NE 12Fernandes, Sarah H15 44.03

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A16 44.22

KING-NE 12McIntyre, Caitlyn M17 46.80

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 1:07.58

30.77 36.81

PSC-NE 12Teixeira, Isabela O2 1:08.79

31.56 37.23

UN-NE 12Pham, Norah L3 1:11.17

33.25 37.92

NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R4 1:17.89

37.57 40.32

KING-NE 12Sanmarco, Bridget E5 1:18.42

34.60 43.82

PSC-NE 12Han, Phoebe J6 1:19.10

35.29 43.81

BYB-NE 11Holmes, Charlotte K7 1:27.57

39.28 48.29

PSC-NE 12Baxter, Katie L8 1:32.40

41.76 50.64

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 1:06.64

31.44 35.20

PSC-NE 12Teixeira, Isabela O2 1:07.05

30.63 36.42

KING-NE 12Sanmarco, Noelle E3 1:14.19

33.76 40.43

PSC-NE 11Hui, Alice X4 1:14.24

34.05 40.19

PSC-NE 12Zhou, Emily5 1:14.45

34.99 39.46

PSC-NE 12Bobiak, Gabi G6 1:15.12

35.80 39.32
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NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R7 1:15.61

35.73 39.88

PSC-NE 12Han, Phoebe J8 1:16.46

34.22 42.24

KING-NE 12Sanmarco, Bridget E9 1:17.75

34.56 43.19

PSC-NE 12Baxter, Katie L10 1:22.70

37.15 45.55

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Alexandra E11 1:23.00

38.91 44.09

ATLA-NE 11Hagwood, Kenzie K12 1:23.10

39.63 43.47

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix13 1:23.15

40.22 42.93

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M14 1:23.30

37.84 45.46

MAC-NE 11Krueger, Kate D15 1:23.32

39.84 43.48

KING-NE 12Szafran, Ashleigh R16 1:25.81

39.59 46.22

MAC-NE 11Tarlow, Samantha H17 1:26.67

40.66 46.01

BYB-NE 11Holmes, Charlotte K18 1:27.43

39.62 47.81

NSSC-NE 12Fernandes, Sarah H19 1:27.68

40.18 47.50

KING-NE 11St. Gelais, Molly A20 1:28.38

38.96 49.42

KING-NE 12McIntyre, Caitlyn M21 1:31.17

41.79 49.38

NSSC-NE 12Lampert, Sumeet K22 1:40.03

NSSC-NE 11Zhang, Yaxin--- DQ

45.88

MAC-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A--- DQ

44.96

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 16Church, Eleanor J1 55.79

27.17 28.62

PSC-NE 16Latham, Laura F2 56.05

26.99 29.06

PSC-NE 17Blatt, Emily R3 56.94

27.59 29.35

ATLA-NE 13Dmytruk, Sophia M4 59.32

28.39 30.93

PSC-NE 15Svoboda, Alena M5 59.46

28.53 30.93

BYB-NE 15Patt, Kaitlin F6 59.83

28.88 30.95

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K7 1:00.42

29.07 31.35

NSSC-NE 15Fritz, Cara M8 1:00.88

29.45 31.43

BYB-NE 13Kelley, Kyla G9 1:01.03

29.08 31.95

PSC-NE 17Stone, Kayla A10 1:01.08

29.00 32.08

PSC-NE 13Jiang, Bella11 1:01.56

29.43 32.13

PSC-NE 14Downer, Lindsey K12 1:02.10

30.13 31.97

BYB-NE 17Gust, Caroline G13 1:02.36

29.55 32.81

PSC-NE 13Burpee, Ashley K14 1:02.40

30.05 32.35

PSC-NE 15Eastman, Abby E15 1:03.07

30.47 32.60

PSC-NE 13Zhou, Chelsea E16 1:03.30

30.79 32.51

PSC-NE 13Gray, Emma B17 1:03.94

30.93 33.01

NSSC-NE 17McSwain, Alli K18 1:04.46

29.99 34.47

NSSC-NE 16Bromberger, Lily K19 1:04.68

30.49 34.19

BYB-NE 15Saunders-Correa, Brianna20 1:04.80

30.23 34.57

BYB-NE 15Lane, Abby E21 1:05.19

30.50 34.69

PSC-NE 13Hui, Julia X22 1:06.04

31.08 34.96

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B23 1:06.12

30.89 35.23

ATLA-NE 13Murray, Julia G24 1:06.88

31.45 35.43

NSSC-NE 14Whiteknact, Emma S25 1:07.24

31.81 35.43

NSSC-NE 14MacPhee, Sally H26 1:07.32

32.34 34.98

ATLA-NE 14Costello, Gabby L27 1:08.57

32.63 35.94

PSC-NE 13Xiao, Julia A28 1:08.59

32.18 36.41

ATLA-NE 14Giacomoni, Isabella S29 1:09.59

33.92 35.67

NSSC-NE 14Mammola, ali L30 1:11.39

34.43 36.96

SJSC-NE 13King, Emma I31 1:14.36

35.92 38.44

SJSC-NE 14Jarels, Kat J32 1:20.19

38.90 41.29

SJSC-NE 17Mackenzie, Angelica C33 1:22.15

38.82 43.33

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K1 2:07.60

29.45 32.36 32.8432.95

PSC-NE 13Burpee, Ashley K2 2:10.32

29.28 33.07 33.8034.17

BYB-NE 15Patt, Kaitlin F3 2:12.35

30.00 33.13 34.7434.48

ATLA-NE 13Dmytruk, Sophia M4 2:12.48

30.22 33.43 34.3634.47

BYB-NE 13Kelley, Kyla G5 2:13.77

30.46 33.67 34.9634.68

NSSC-NE 16Aptt, Riley J6 2:13.87

31.29 33.75 34.2034.63

PSC-NE 14Downer, Lindsey K7 2:14.01

31.13 33.98 34.5034.40

PSC-NE 13Zhou, Chelsea E8 2:15.25

31.90 33.90 34.5134.94

PSC-NE 13Lent, Emma K9 2:16.31

31.36 34.61 34.3635.98

NSSC-NE 14Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q10 2:20.73

31.00 34.90 37.9336.90

PSC-NE 13Jiang, Bella11 2:28.92

32.66 37.83 39.6538.78

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B12 2:29.73

32.75 39.50 36.2741.21

PSC-NE 13Hui, Julia X13 2:31.43

34.13 38.04 38.5640.70

BYB-NE 15Saunders-Correa, Brianna14 2:31.58

33.73 37.17 40.6740.01

ATLA-NE 14Costello, Gabby L15 2:34.51

33.97 38.78 1:21.76

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 16Church, Eleanor J1 5:24.07

28.40 31.21 32.9332.76

33.39 33.49 33.24 34.02

32.97 31.66

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K2 5:39.82

30.45 32.93 34.7934.21

34.43 34.74 34.59 34.74

34.73 34.21

PSC-NE 15Svoboda, Alena M3 5:50.92

30.66 34.16 35.7935.40

35.86 35.80 36.30 36.10

35.93 34.92

NSSC-NE 15Fritz, Cara M4 5:59.28

30.94 34.94 36.8836.84

35.95 37.68 37.37 38.00

36.68 34.00

PSC-NE 13Burpee, Ashley K5 5:59.34

31.09 35.97 37.5236.85

36.84 37.46 36.63 36.76

35.52 34.70

PSC-NE 14Downer, Lindsey K6 5:59.55

32.43 35.44 36.3935.74

36.76 37.10 36.91 37.01

36.96 34.81

ATLA-NE 13Dmytruk, Sophia M7 6:05.63

31.91 35.26 37.1636.84

37.72 37.71 37.99 38.08

37.04 35.92
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(Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free)

ATLA-NE 13Murray, Julia G8 6:57.28

34.66 41.75 43.5143.24

42.89 44.79 42.72 42.61

42.85 38.26

BYB-NE 15Saunders-Correa, Brianna9 6:59.53

34.69 38.70 43.1641.80

42.69 42.66 43.35 44.62

45.16 42.70

NSSC-NE 16Bromberger, Lily K10 7:07.17

33.05 38.27 45.4441.35

45.30 45.75 44.16 45.23

44.74 43.88

SJSC-NE 14Jarels, Kat J11 7:23.34

42.81 49.75 51.1651.34

51.89 52.00 50.04 50.16

44.19

NSSC-NE 14Whiteknact, Emma S12 7:23.41

36.67 43.36 44.8944.85

45.54 46.24 46.24 46.03

46.72 42.87

SJSC-NE 13King, Emma I13 7:24.62

38.53 45.30 51.3349.78

51.64 50.74 51.77 53.50

52.03

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 15Patt, Kaitlin F1 1:05.12

32.33 32.79

PSC-NE 16Latham, Laura F2 1:05.30

32.05 33.25

BYB-NE 13Kelley, Kyla G3 1:06.82

32.67 34.15

PSC-NE 13Burpee, Ashley K4 1:09.99

33.68 36.31

PSC-NE 15Eastman, Abby E5 1:10.48

34.70 35.78

BYB-NE 17Gust, Caroline G6 1:10.67

33.88 36.79

PSC-NE 17Blatt, Emily R7 1:11.02

35.18 35.84

NSSC-NE 17McSwain, Alli K8 1:11.18

33.43 37.75

PSC-NE 13Zhou, Chelsea E9 1:11.34

35.58 35.76

PSC-NE 14Downer, Lindsey K10 1:12.68

35.64 37.04

PSC-NE 13Gray, Emma B11 1:13.23

36.34 36.89

NSSC-NE 16Bromberger, Lily K12 1:13.26

35.95 37.31

NSSC-NE 15Fritz, Cara M13 1:14.20

36.68 37.52

BYB-NE 15Lane, Abby E14 1:14.54

36.42 38.12

PSC-NE 13Hui, Julia X15 1:15.02

36.81 38.21

PSC-NE 17Stone, Kayla A16 1:15.80

36.68 39.12

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B17 1:16.11

36.25 39.86

ATLA-NE 13Murray, Julia G18 1:18.37

37.96 40.41

ATLA-NE 14Giacomoni, Isabella S19 1:18.62

1:18.62

PSC-NE 13Jiang, Bella20 1:20.99

37.75 43.24

PSC-NE 13Xiao, Julia A21 1:21.52

39.61 41.91

NSSC-NE 14Whiteknact, Emma S22 1:23.35

39.86 43.49

SJSC-NE 14Jarels, Kat J23 1:33.42

46.96 46.46

SJSC-NE 17Mackenzie, Angelica C24 1:53.39

1:53.39

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 18Chi, Lily S1 2:14.98

31.54 33.78 34.7234.94

BYB-NE 13Kelley, Kyla G2 2:21.59

33.61 35.99 35.6336.36

ATLA-NE 13Dmytruk, Sophia M3 2:21.91

33.52 35.76 35.8636.77

PSC-NE 13Burpee, Ashley K4 2:23.99

33.51 36.10 36.9237.46

BYB-NE 15Patt, Kaitlin F5 2:26.71

33.92 36.28 38.0538.46

NSSC-NE 16Aptt, Riley J6 2:27.93

35.49 37.43 37.1037.91

PSC-NE 13Zhou, Chelsea E7 2:28.16

35.83 37.09 37.0638.18

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K8 2:29.68

35.34 37.35 38.6138.38

PSC-NE 14Downer, Lindsey K9 2:33.74

36.31 38.09 39.4339.91

PSC-NE 13Jiang, Bella10 2:37.60

36.62 39.38 40.7040.90

NSSC-NE 14Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q11 2:40.00

36.57 40.53 40.4542.45

PSC-NE 13Hui, Julia X12 2:40.14

37.68 40.13 39.7542.58

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B13 2:48.32

39.56 44.16 1:24.60

ATLA-NE 14Costello, Gabby L14 2:48.90

39.74 42.48 42.9543.73

PSC-NE 13Xiao, Julia A15 2:56.11

40.80 44.36 45.8245.13

BYB-NE 15Saunders-Correa, Brianna16 3:06.82

41.38 46.20 49.2250.02

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 17Blatt, Emily R1 1:11.79

33.68 38.11

PSC-NE 16Church, Eleanor J2 1:15.27

35.40 39.87

PSC-NE 17Stone, Kayla A3 1:16.02

35.50 40.52

ATLA-NE 13Dmytruk, Sophia M4 1:18.09

36.83 41.26

BYB-NE 13Kelley, Kyla G5 1:22.41

39.63 42.78

PSC-NE 15Eastman, Abby E6 1:22.60

38.58 44.02

PSC-NE 13Zhou, Chelsea E7 1:23.97

40.81 43.16

PSC-NE 13Xiao, Julia A8 1:24.78

40.34 44.44

NSSC-NE 14Mammola, ali L9 1:28.03

40.78 47.25

PSC-NE 13Jiang, Bella10 1:29.98

42.09 47.89

PSC-NE 13Gray, Emma B11 1:32.01

44.21 47.80

PSC-NE 13Hui, Julia X12 1:32.36

43.76 48.60

ATLA-NE 14Costello, Gabby L13 1:32.40

44.16 48.24

SJSC-NE 14Jarels, Kat J14 1:35.01

45.08 49.93

NSSC-NE 14MacPhee, Sally H15 1:36.13

45.09 51.04

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B16 1:36.96

46.79 50.17

NSSC-NE 14Whiteknact, Emma S17 1:39.01

46.52 52.49

SJSC-NE 13King, Emma I--- DQ

54.21 1:04.44

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K1 2:43.64

36.80 40.50 43.8642.48

PSC-NE 18Chi, Lily S2 2:44.86

37.90 41.51 42.9642.49

PSC-NE 13Lent, Emma K3 2:50.36

38.75 43.67 43.7944.15

PSC-NE 13Xiao, Julia A4 2:59.97

40.13 45.21 47.7746.86

NSSC-NE 14Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q5 3:12.12

41.89 48.45 51.5050.28

PSC-NE 13Hui, Julia X6 3:16.01

44.64 48.44 51.1651.77

ATLA-NE 14Giacomoni, Isabella S7 3:30.84

47.05 53.09 54.6856.02
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Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 15Svoboda, Alena M1 1:03.13

29.86 33.27

PSC-NE 16Latham, Laura F2 1:03.17

29.27 33.90

BYB-NE 15Patt, Kaitlin F3 1:08.01

32.15 35.86

BYB-NE 17Gust, Caroline G4 1:09.72

32.08 37.64

PSC-NE 17Stone, Kayla A5 1:12.09

33.75 38.34

PSC-NE 13Burpee, Ashley K6 1:12.21

33.58 38.63

BYB-NE 15Lane, Abby E7 1:12.66

32.62 40.04

PSC-NE 17Blatt, Emily R8 1:13.09

33.08 40.01

BYB-NE 13Kelley, Kyla G9 1:13.30

33.82 39.48

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K10 1:13.59

34.17 39.42

PSC-NE 13Gray, Emma B11 1:17.08

36.00 41.08

NSSC-NE 16Bromberger, Lily K12 1:17.69

35.30 42.39

PSC-NE 13Jiang, Bella13 1:19.09

35.51 43.58

ATLA-NE 14Giacomoni, Isabella S14 1:19.49

36.83 42.66

ATLA-NE 14Costello, Gabby L15 1:21.73

36.82 44.91

PSC-NE 13Xiao, Julia A16 1:23.21

38.03 45.18

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B17 1:25.01

38.64 46.37

NSSC-NE 14MacPhee, Sally H18 1:26.80

40.19 46.61

NSSC-NE 14Whiteknact, Emma S19 1:28.90

40.75 48.15

SJSC-NE 17Mackenzie, Angelica C20 1:38.08

45.03 53.05

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 13Dmytruk, Sophia M1 2:30.44

33.02 37.73 39.7939.90

NSSC-NE 16Aptt, Riley J2 2:31.44

33.95 38.53 39.3039.66

PSC-NE 13Jiang, Bella3 3:04.42

35.95 45.67 51.0151.79

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 18Chi, Lily S1 2:19.99

30.19 34.96 32.3742.47

BYB-NE 13Kelley, Kyla G2 2:31.01

34.24 36.72 35.2444.81

PSC-NE 13Lent, Emma K3 2:32.31

34.01 38.29 36.0443.97

PSC-NE 13Zhou, Chelsea E4 2:34.32

34.36 38.91 34.9146.14

PSC-NE 13Burpee, Ashley K5 2:36.16

33.75 37.47 35.4749.47

PSC-NE 14Downer, Lindsey K6 2:41.34

35.94 38.62 35.1551.63

NSSC-NE 14Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q7 2:41.59

33.14 40.96 36.7550.74

PSC-NE 13Xiao, Julia A8 2:47.82

37.13 46.01 39.4545.23

PSC-NE 13Jiang, Bella9 2:49.00

34.73 41.71 42.0250.54

ATLA-NE 14Costello, Gabby L10 2:50.86

38.11 42.03 39.0951.63

ATLA-NE 14Giacomoni, Isabella S11 2:54.45

37.78 42.15 38.0956.43

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B12 2:54.67

40.12 44.94 36.4353.18

 
Girls 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K1 11:40.63

31.32 33.80 33.8434.42

34.45 35.26 35.09 34.93

35.49 35.26 35.53 35.59

36.02 36.16 35.58 35.55

36.02 35.99 35.63 34.70

PSC-NE 13Burpee, Ashley K2 11:52.59

30.98 33.97 35.5035.03

34.97 35.67 35.63 35.71

35.77 36.33 36.15 36.24

36.21 36.30 36.49 36.86

36.63 36.20 36.31 35.64

BYB-NE 12Kawai, Emma G3 11:55.87

31.21 33.88 35.5435.52

35.46 35.89 36.19 36.51

36.53 36.54 36.15 36.54

36.53 36.31 37.01 35.51

36.95 36.69 35.53 35.38

NSSC-NE 16Aptt, Riley J4 12:19.66

31.64 34.52 36.0434.93

36.62 36.61 37.03 36.72

37.59 37.37 37.61 37.91

37.76 38.25 38.63 38.60

38.75 38.50 38.02 36.56

BYB-NE 11Cook, Audrey E5 12:35.03

33.46 36.82 38.0537.94

38.37 38.88 39.24 38.49

39.13 38.16 38.75 38.68

38.82 38.44 38.27 37.80

37.69 38.27 36.98 32.79

NSSC-NE 14Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q6 13:14.27

34.23 37.61 38.5738.98

38.40 39.07 39.70 39.67

40.80 41.34 41.02 41.66

40.50 41.01 41.24 41.88

40.47 41.19 39.05 37.88

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  8Holmes, Calvin H1 15.65

ATLA-NE  8Stevens, Jake J2 15.84

MAC-NE  8Feng, Derek X3 16.03

ATLA-NE  8Nichols, Dylan M4 16.16

MAC-NE  8Zhang, Roger Y5 16.91

NSSC-NE  8Caruso, Justin D6 17.15

MAC-NE  8Xue, Jim Y7 17.41

CRA-NE  8Ni, Tiger8 18.14

NSSC-NE  8Bessin, Archer S9 18.19

KING-NE  7Morse, Benjamin R10 18.31

CRA-NE  7Abagge, Nicolas11 22.87

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Elliot T12 23.28

CRA-NE  7Lee, Augustin A13 26.07

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H14 27.74

CRA-NE  6Cheng, Isaac K15 28.60

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Torres, Leo E1 33.70

ATLA-NE  8Nichols, Dylan M2 35.38

NSSC-NE  8Caruso, Justin D3 36.40

MAC-NE  8Feng, Derek X4 36.49

ATLA-NE  8Stevens, Jake J5 36.53

MAC-NE  8Zhang, Roger Y6 37.59

BYB-NE  8Holmes, Calvin H7 38.51

MAC-NE  8Xue, Jim Y8 41.82

NSSC-NE  8Bessin, Archer S9 42.06

KING-NE  7Morse, Benjamin R10 42.39

CRA-NE  8Ni, Tiger11 43.07

CRA-NE  8Canelli, Marlowe S12 51.75

CRA-NE  7Abagge, Nicolas13 53.20

CRA-NE  7Lee, Augustin A14 56.87

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Elliot T15 58.78

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H16 59.91

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE  8Nichols, Dylan M1 18.28

CRA-NE  8Torres, Leo E2 18.74

MAC-NE  8Zhang, Roger Y3 19.24

MAC-NE  8Feng, Derek X4 19.40

NSSC-NE  8Caruso, Justin D5 19.66

MAC-NE  8Xue, Jim Y6 20.58

BYB-NE  8Holmes, Calvin H7 20.99

ATLA-NE  8Stevens, Jake J8 21.76

NSSC-NE  8Bessin, Archer S9 22.46

CRA-NE  8Canelli, Marlowe S10 25.84

KING-NE  7Morse, Benjamin R11 27.97

CRA-NE  6Cheng, Isaac K12 28.17
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CRA-NE  7Abagge, Nicolas13 28.18

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H14 29.43

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Elliot T15 29.99

CRA-NE  7Lee, Augustin A16 31.27

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Torres, Leo E1 21.54

MAC-NE  8Xue, Jim Y2 22.28

MAC-NE  8Feng, Derek X3 23.38

ATLA-NE  8Stevens, Jake J4 23.52

NSSC-NE  8Caruso, Justin D5 24.12

MAC-NE  8Zhang, Roger Y6 24.74

ATLA-NE  8Nichols, Dylan M7 25.31

BYB-NE  8Holmes, Calvin H8 26.90

KING-NE  7Morse, Benjamin R9 29.22

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Elliot T10 29.61

CRA-NE  8Canelli, Marlowe S--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Bessin, Archer S--- DQ

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H--- DQ

CRA-NE  6Cheng, Isaac K--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Ni, Tiger--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Abagge, Nicolas--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE  8Nichols, Dylan M1 16.72

CRA-NE  8Torres, Leo E2 17.38

MAC-NE  8Zhang, Roger Y3 19.36

BYB-NE  8Holmes, Calvin H4 19.50

ATLA-NE  8Stevens, Jake J5 19.74

MAC-NE  8Feng, Derek X6 20.04

MAC-NE  8Xue, Jim Y7 20.55

CRA-NE  8Ni, Tiger8 21.10

NSSC-NE  8Caruso, Justin D9 21.40

NSSC-NE  8Bessin, Archer S10 24.08

KING-NE  7Morse, Benjamin R11 25.64

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 10Westerman, Tommy H1 31.27

PSC-NE 10Cowan, Cody M2 33.42

PSC-NE 10Ao, Victor X3 33.52

CRA-NE  9Xu, Brian4 34.82

NSSC-NE 10Deshmukh, Dev D5 35.18

PSC-NE  9Reinhorn, Avi E6 36.51

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Owen D7 37.40

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E8 37.57

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K9 38.42

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G10 39.83

CRA-NE  9Rose, Jasper J11 39.96

MAC-NE 10Mack, Nahman M12 40.20

CRA-NE  9Christoforetti, Bradford B13 45.87

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S14 46.34

NSSC-NE  9Brabo, Julen15 47.51

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 10Cowan, Cody M1 1:17.74

37.64 40.10

CRA-NE  9Xu, Brian2 1:21.24

39.10 42.14

NSSC-NE  9Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D3 1:24.39

PSC-NE  9Baxter, Jonathan B4 1:27.17

40.61 46.56

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Owen D5 1:28.17

41.20 46.97

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E6 1:31.27

45.78 45.49

CRA-NE  9Rose, Jasper J7 1:32.34

44.35 47.99

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K8 1:32.73

42.42 50.31

NSSC-NE 10Deshmukh, Dev D9 1:33.21

42.85 50.36

CRA-NE  9Christoforetti, Bradford B10 1:41.55

46.88 54.67

NSSC-NE  9Brabo, Julen11 1:48.54

50.85 57.69

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E1 8:50.33

45.39 54.03 52.8354.62

56.75 55.26 55.69 55.11

51.86 48.79

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S2 11:27.56

1:04.55 1:10.32 1:16.561:12.23

1:11.20 1:08.97 1:13.13 1:05.89

1:07.93 56.78

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 10Westerman, Tommy H1 36.86

PSC-NE 10Ao, Victor X2 39.80

PSC-NE  9Baxter, Jonathan B3 42.69

NSSC-NE  9Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D4 42.89

MAC-NE 10Mack, Nahman M5 44.05

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G6 45.02

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K7 45.78

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Owen D8 46.90

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E9 47.02

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E10 47.71

NSSC-NE 10Deshmukh, Dev D11 48.96

CRA-NE  9Christoforetti, Bradford B12 53.07

NSSC-NE  9Brabo, Julen--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9Xu, Brian1 42.92

KING-NE 10Westerman, Tommy H2 44.27

NSSC-NE  9Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D3 46.37

PSC-NE 10Ao, Victor X4 46.78

PSC-NE 10Cowan, Cody M5 48.49

NSSC-NE 10Deshmukh, Dev D6 49.53

MAC-NE 10Mack, Nahman M7 51.06

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K8 52.89

PSC-NE  9Reinhorn, Avi E9 53.25

PSC-NE  9Baxter, Jonathan B10 55.76

CRA-NE  9Christoforetti, Bradford B11 55.96

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Owen D12 55.98

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E13 59.23

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G14 1:00.13

CRA-NE  9Rose, Jasper J15 1:00.94

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Brabo, Julen--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 10Cowan, Cody M1 38.81

PSC-NE  9Baxter, Jonathan B2 41.43

KING-NE 10Westerman, Tommy H3 42.63

PSC-NE 10Ao, Victor X4 44.03

NSSC-NE  9Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D5 45.00

ATLA-NE 10Dmytruk, Lukas K6 47.92

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E7 50.76

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 10Cowan, Cody M1 1:35.16

43.60 51.56

PSC-NE  9Baxter, Jonathan B2 1:43.79

47.02 56.77

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 10Westerman, Tommy H1 1:25.10

40.08 45.02

PSC-NE 10Cowan, Cody M2 1:26.61

41.23 45.38

CRA-NE  9Xu, Brian3 1:27.17

42.95 44.22

PSC-NE 10Ao, Victor X4 1:30.83

43.35 47.48

NSSC-NE  9Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D5 1:35.38

45.90 49.48

PSC-NE  9Baxter, Jonathan B6 1:37.88

42.23 55.65

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E7 1:42.14

49.93 52.21

PSC-NE  9Reinhorn, Avi E8 1:44.09

49.40 54.69

MAC-NE 10Mack, Nahman M9 1:45.15

52.53 52.62

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Owen D10 1:46.34

51.71 54.63

CRA-NE  9Rose, Jasper J11 1:50.68

54.80 55.88

MAC-NE  9Spalding, George G12 1:51.09

50.44 1:00.65

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S--- DQ

1:01.87 1:25.60
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Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 12Xue, Henry1 27.82

KING-NE 11Perda, Henry T2 27.92

PSC-NE 11Park, Han3 28.36

NSSC-NE 12Thirulnikov, Noam4 28.94

KING-NE 12Coleman, Peter m5 29.24

KING-NE 11Morse, Samuel J6 29.45

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D7 30.15

KING-NE 11Keefe, Alex R8 32.01

PSC-NE 11Shan, Evan Z9 32.10

KING-NE 11Wery, Nicholas J10 32.85

PSC-NE 11Zhang, Ethan Y11 33.04

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit12 33.60

NSSC-NE 12Qian, Leo J13 34.04

MAC-NE 11Deng, Adrian Z14 34.36

NSSC-NE 12Han, Ray X15 36.98

NSSC-NE 11Brabo, Mikel16 39.65

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Nathan Y17 39.70

DHS-NE 12Moskos, Colby J18 40.04

NSSC-NE 11Visone, Andrew L19 41.48

BYB-NE 11Cockrell, Thomas G20 43.18

NSSC-NE 11Raj, Eshan N21 43.94

NSSC-NE 11Batla, Bruhath S22 45.17

NSSC-NE 11Suh, J-Won23 47.48

NSSC-NE 12Cheng, Derick T24 50.57

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 12Xue, Henry1 1:02.00

30.02 31.98

KING-NE 11Perda, Henry T2 1:05.27

30.80 34.47

KING-NE 11Morse, Samuel J3 1:06.66

30.86 35.80

NSSC-NE 12Thirulnikov, Noam4 1:07.01

32.10 34.91

KING-NE 12Coleman, Peter m5 1:07.83

32.51 35.32

KING-NE 11Keefe, Alex R6 1:07.98

32.45 35.53

PSC-NE 11Shan, Evan Z7 1:15.36

35.85 39.51

NSSC-NE 12Espinosa, Brian A8 1:17.25

36.06 41.19

KING-NE 11Wery, Nicholas J9 1:18.25

38.25 40.00

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit10 1:18.43

36.95 41.48

NSSC-NE 12Haley, Nicholas R11 1:20.18

38.63 41.55

NSSC-NE 11Denning, James W12 1:20.38

37.80 42.58

NSSC-NE 12Han, Ray X13 1:22.59

1:22.87

DHS-NE 12Moskos, Colby J14 1:28.17

41.65 46.52

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Nathan Y15 1:30.76

42.87 47.89

MAC-NE 11Deng, Adrian Z16 1:31.18

41.82 49.36

NSSC-NE 11Brabo, Mikel17 1:34.60

45.34 49.26

BYB-NE 11Cockrell, Thomas G18 1:36.15

46.09 50.06

NSSC-NE 11Batla, Bruhath S19 1:44.84

49.11 55.73

NSSC-NE 11Suh, J-Won20 1:48.55

49.98 58.57

NSSC-NE 12Cheng, Derick T21 1:49.12

53.73 55.39

NSSC-NE 11Raj, Eshan N22 1:50.20

50.07 1:00.13

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 11Park, Han1 6:01.75

31.87 36.03 37.3136.37

37.53 37.31 37.01 37.05

36.95 34.32

KING-NE 11Perda, Henry T2 6:17.51

32.22 36.60 38.1037.80

38.87 39.00 39.22 39.71

38.54 37.45

KING-NE 11Morse, Samuel J3 6:17.72

31.90 36.40 38.8937.15

39.01 39.46 39.54 39.76

38.14 37.47

KING-NE 11Keefe, Alex R4 6:28.13

33.74 38.58 38.641:20.35

39.33 40.07 40.68 38.98

37.76

NSSC-NE 12Thirulnikov, Noam5 6:44.49

34.87 39.65 40.6340.39

41.40 41.43 42.23 42.44

42.72 38.73

NSSC-NE 12Haley, Nicholas R6 7:17.05

7:17.37

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 12Xue, Henry1 32.96

KING-NE 11Perda, Henry T2 34.56

KING-NE 12Coleman, Peter m3 36.04

NSSC-NE 12Espinosa, Brian A4 36.21

PSC-NE 11Zhang, Ethan Y5 36.80

KING-NE 11Wery, Nicholas J6 36.81

PSC-NE 11Shan, Evan Z7 37.58

NSSC-NE 12Qian, Leo J8 40.72

NSSC-NE 12Han, Ray X9 40.98

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit10 41.45

NSSC-NE 11Brabo, Mikel11 46.63

MAC-NE 11Deng, Adrian Z12 47.27

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Nathan Y13 47.57

DHS-NE 12Moskos, Colby J14 48.30

NSSC-NE 11Suh, J-Won15 52.40

NSSC-NE 11Raj, Eshan N16 53.08

NSSC-NE 11Batla, Bruhath S--- DQ

BYB-NE 11Cockrell, Thomas G--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Visone, Andrew L--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Cheng, Derick T--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D1 37.67

PSC-NE 11Zhang, Ethan Y2 42.65

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit3 43.57

KING-NE 11Wery, Nicholas J4 49.97

MAC-NE 11Deng, Adrian Z5 50.02

NSSC-NE 12Qian, Leo J6 50.34

NSSC-NE 11Brabo, Mikel7 51.00

NSSC-NE 11Suh, J-Won8 1:02.96

NSSC-NE 11Batla, Bruhath S9 1:10.55

NSSC-NE 12Cheng, Derick T--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Han, Ray X--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE 12Xue, Henry1 30.75

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D2 31.87

PSC-NE 11Park, Han3 32.25

NSSC-NE 12Thirulnikov, Noam4 32.28

KING-NE 12Coleman, Peter m5 33.17

KING-NE 11Morse, Samuel J6 33.33

KING-NE 11Keefe, Alex R7 33.37

PSC-NE 11Zhang, Ethan Y8 35.15

PSC-NE 11Shan, Evan Z9 37.32

NSSC-NE 12Espinosa, Brian A10 39.46

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit11 40.68

NSSC-NE 12Haley, Nicholas R12 41.89

KING-NE 11Wery, Nicholas J13 42.04

NSSC-NE 12Qian, Leo J14 43.55

BYB-NE 11Cockrell, Thomas G--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Visone, Andrew L--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Thirulnikov, Noam1 1:14.48

34.24 40.24

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D2 1:21.96

38.27 43.69

KING-NE 12Coleman, Peter m3 1:23.64

36.40 47.24

PSC-NE 11Zhang, Ethan Y4 1:24.33

38.49 45.84

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 11Park, Han1 1:10.47

33.12 37.35

KING-NE 11Morse, Samuel J2 1:16.31

34.90 41.41

DHS-NE 12Ngo, Hewitt D3 1:17.14

36.55 40.59
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KING-NE 11Keefe, Alex R4 1:17.21

35.21 42.00

KING-NE 11Perda, Henry T5 1:17.45

35.28 42.17

PSC-NE 11Zhang, Ethan Y6 1:20.74

36.97 43.77

PSC-NE 11Shan, Evan Z7 1:25.51

38.67 46.84

NSSC-NE 12Espinosa, Brian A8 1:27.22

40.88 46.34

NSSC-NE 12Haley, Nicholas R9 1:29.87

44.76 45.11

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Nathan Y10 1:43.54

49.67 53.87

NSSC-NE 11Denning, James W--- DQ

46.07 48.54

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit--- DQ

40.20 45.95

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 18Shaw, Jimmy R1 53.58

25.89 27.69

PSC-NE 15Luce, Dalton C2 53.85

26.10 27.75

BYB-NE 13Bailey, Sean F3 55.23

26.29 28.94

PSC-NE 15Reinhorn, Noam M4 56.25

26.94 29.31

NSSC-NE 14Buendia, Aleco M5 56.42

27.23 29.19

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D6 56.56

27.26 29.30

NSSC-NE 16Morse, Jack M7 56.64

26.94 29.70

PSC-NE 13Fan, Kyle8 57.41

27.46 29.95

PSC-NE 14Mao, Justin9 57.43

27.16 30.27

NSSC-NE 14Xu, Vincent C10 58.22

27.83 30.39

NSSC-NE 15Singh, Aidan R11 59.40

28.21 31.19

PSC-NE 16Gazula, Pratik L12 1:00.40

29.13 31.27

PSC-NE 13Esteves, Will S13 1:00.75

29.38 31.37

PSC-NE 14McKeon, Colin J14 1:01.12

29.45 31.67

NSSC-NE 14Ferreira-Dana, Andre15 1:01.40

29.12 32.28

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A16 1:01.42

29.72 31.70

NSSC-NE 14Quinonez, Josue I17 1:01.53

29.58 31.95

NSSC-NE 15Fernandes, Jack M18 1:01.62

29.07 32.55

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Ben L19 1:01.69

29.42 32.27

NSSC-NE 14Gu, Eric Y20 1:03.27

29.89 33.38

BYB-NE 13Gust, Andrew C21 1:06.77

31.94 34.83

PSC-NE 13Wen, Jeremy J22 1:07.87

32.56 35.31

MAC-NE 13shi, Darren23 1:09.83

35.16 34.67

DHS-NE 14Kelly, Alfred A24 1:10.66

33.34 37.32

DHS-NE 13Thomas, Damari A25 1:11.18

35.39 35.79

NSSC-NE 13Li, Justin Y26 1:13.15

34.18 38.97

BYB-NE 13Tran, Dat G27 1:23.27

40.92 42.35

ATLA-NE 13Seibert, Ben E28 1:27.49

41.05 46.44

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 17Zhang, Alex Y1 1:53.75

25.98 28.56 29.5329.68

PSC-NE 18Shaw, Jimmy R2 2:00.00

27.74 30.53 31.1830.55

PSC-NE 15Luce, Dalton C3 2:00.92

27.47 30.79 30.9731.69

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D4 2:03.39

27.64 31.17 32.3032.28

PSC-NE 14Mao, Justin5 2:07.45

28.05 32.09 33.6333.68

ATLA-NE 14DePalo, Thomas E6 2:09.01

30.17 32.81 32.4533.58

PSC-NE 16Xu, Chris F7 2:09.13

28.94 31.72 34.7633.71

PSC-NE 14McKeon, Colin J8 2:09.51

30.40 32.96 32.3333.82

PSC-NE 13Fan, Kyle9 2:10.05

28.78 32.93 33.4634.88

UN-NE 14Pham, Ethan C10 2:17.46

32.88 35.23 33.1536.20

NSSC-NE 13Hughes, Eliot P11 2:26.78

34.14 37.29 37.7037.65

DHS-NE 13Thomas, Damari A12 2:39.52

35.87 42.40 38.8542.40

PSC-NE 13Wen, Jeremy J13 2:42.42

36.10 42.91 41.6741.74

MAC-NE 13shi, Darren14 2:43.03

35.59 42.96 40.9743.51

KING-NE 13Sears, Matthew T15 2:57.46

40.58 46.44 45.0445.40

ATLA-NE 13Seibert, Ben E16 3:16.67

42.10 47.79 52.4454.34

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 15Luce, Dalton C1 5:29.41

27.84 32.01 34.1133.48

34.22 34.42 33.97 33.99

33.43 31.94

PSC-NE 18Shaw, Jimmy R2 5:30.42

28.20 31.57 33.9033.24

34.01 34.06 34.11 34.14

34.41 32.78

NSSC-NE 14Buendia, Aleco M3 5:38.85

30.42 33.34 34.7634.52

34.71 35.39 34.94 35.19

35.00 30.58

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D4 5:38.86

29.88 33.23 35.0234.19

35.32 34.92 34.84 35.74

34.58 31.14

NSSC-NE 15Singh, Aidan R5 5:46.19

30.05 34.09 36.0535.55

36.01 35.77 36.03 35.35

35.29 32.00

PSC-NE 14McKeon, Colin J6 5:46.33

30.75 34.54 35.9535.72

35.95 35.69 35.86 35.37

34.91 31.59

NSSC-NE 16Morse, Jack M7 5:49.40

28.37 32.92 36.9135.41

36.21 35.85 38.44 35.39

34.55 35.35

NSSC-NE 15Fernandes, Jack M8 6:28.89

34.63 39.35 41.4242.45

39.57 40.06 39.81 37.41

37.28 36.91

NSSC-NE 14Quinonez, Josue I9 6:41.33

31.91 38.03 42.5240.02

39.53 42.58 42.66 43.46

43.04 37.58

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Ben L10 6:49.55

34.35 38.95 41.5741.19

42.33 42.61 43.28 42.53

42.79 39.95

MAC-NE 13shi, Darren11 7:20.78

38.19 44.46 44.4744.32

43.74 45.15 44.55 46.82

46.50 42.58

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Morse, Jack M1 1:01.95

29.45 32.50

PSC-NE 15Luce, Dalton C2 1:02.97

31.20 31.77

PSC-NE 15Reinhorn, Noam M3 1:03.85

31.09 32.76

NSSC-NE 14Xu, Vincent C4 1:04.40

31.40 33.00
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PSC-NE 18Shaw, Jimmy R5 1:06.67

32.68 33.99

PSC-NE 13Esteves, Will S6 1:07.71

33.16 34.55

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A7 1:07.80

33.07 34.73

PSC-NE 14Mao, Justin8 1:11.80

34.57 37.23

PSC-NE 13Wen, Jeremy J9 1:14.93

36.41 38.52

PSC-NE 16Gazula, Pratik L10 1:15.00

35.88 39.12

NSSC-NE 15Singh, Aidan R11 1:15.63

37.05 38.58

NSSC-NE 14Ferreira-Dana, Andre12 1:15.97

36.64 39.33

NSSC-NE 14Gu, Eric Y13 1:16.35

NSSC-NE 14Quinonez, Josue I14 1:17.32

37.27 40.05

NSSC-NE 14Chambers, Cian M15 1:19.43

39.06 40.37

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Ben L16 1:19.51

39.26 40.25

NSSC-NE 15Fernandes, Jack M17 1:20.80

40.20 40.60

MAC-NE 13shi, Darren18 1:25.16

40.85 44.31

DHS-NE 13Thomas, Damari A19 1:27.16

43.51 43.65

BYB-NE 13Tran, Dat G20 1:38.77

47.44 51.33

NSSC-NE 13Li, Justin Y--- DQ

44.76 48.79

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 17Zhang, Alex Y1 2:12.57

31.27 33.15 33.6434.51

PSC-NE 15Luce, Dalton C2 2:15.49

32.60 34.32 33.2735.30

PSC-NE 15Reinhorn, Noam M3 2:15.52

31.94 34.29 34.1535.14

ATLA-NE 15Rocha, Chad B4 2:20.35

33.45 35.51 35.5935.80

PSC-NE 16Xu, Chris F5 2:26.50

34.59 36.42 37.6037.89

PSC-NE 14McKeon, Colin J6 2:34.30

36.56 39.01 39.0839.65

UN-NE 14Pham, Ethan C7 2:35.78

38.11 40.17 37.3240.18

MAC-NE 13Kraytman, Misha V8 2:44.47

38.48 42.37 41.0642.56

PSC-NE 13Wen, Jeremy J9 2:50.37

39.91 42.90 43.0744.49

NSSC-NE 13Hughes, Eliot P10 2:56.41

40.64 44.71 44.5546.51

DHS-NE 13Thomas, Damari A11 3:08.63

45.87 48.58 44.5049.68

KING-NE 13Sears, Matthew T12 3:17.52

46.97 50.22 49.6450.69

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 15Reinhorn, Noam M1 1:10.20

33.82 36.38

BYB-NE 13Bailey, Sean F2 1:10.40

34.03 36.37

PSC-NE 13Fan, Kyle3 1:15.60

36.35 39.25

NSSC-NE 14Buendia, Aleco M4 1:17.41

36.47 40.94

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D5 1:17.74

36.69 41.05

PSC-NE 14Mao, Justin6 1:18.32

35.67 42.65

PSC-NE 15Luce, Dalton C7 1:18.88

37.57 41.31

PSC-NE 13Esteves, Will S8 1:19.43

37.43 42.00

PSC-NE 14McKeon, Colin J9 1:20.23

38.55 41.68

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Ben L10 1:20.58

38.32 42.26

NSSC-NE 14Xu, Vincent C11 1:21.10

38.57 42.53

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A12 1:22.10

39.00 43.10

BYB-NE 13Gust, Andrew C13 1:22.15

39.50 42.65

MAC-NE 13shi, Darren14 1:24.04

41.21 42.83

NSSC-NE 14Gu, Eric Y15 1:24.27

40.21 44.06

NSSC-NE 14Ferreira-Dana, Andre16 1:25.51

39.87 45.64

ATLA-NE 13Seibert, Ben E17 1:32.75

45.06 47.69

NSSC-NE 14Quinonez, Josue I18 1:34.48

44.60 49.88

DHS-NE 13Thomas, Damari A19 1:37.71

46.86 50.85

NSSC-NE 13Li, Justin Y20 1:39.21

46.89 52.32

PSC-NE 13Wen, Jeremy J21 1:39.43

47.09 52.34

DHS-NE 14Kelly, Alfred A22 1:39.79

47.99 51.80

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 16Xu, Chris F1 2:35.86

33.95 38.60 41.7341.58

ATLA-NE 14DePalo, Thomas E2 2:41.53

36.71 40.79 42.1541.88

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D3 2:45.10

37.33 42.12 42.7342.92

PSC-NE 13Fan, Kyle4 2:46.48

36.94 43.31 41.8844.35

PSC-NE 14Mao, Justin5 2:50.78

37.57 42.96 45.7644.49

PSC-NE 15Luce, Dalton C6 2:51.56

38.27 43.48 44.7745.04

PSC-NE 14McKeon, Colin J7 2:51.87

38.85 45.35 43.3744.30

UN-NE 14Pham, Ethan C8 2:54.35

40.54 44.70 43.6245.49

MAC-NE 13shi, Darren9 2:58.89

40.60 47.34 42.7248.23

MAC-NE 13Kraytman, Misha V10 3:01.80

41.66 46.82 45.4447.88

NSSC-NE 13Hughes, Eliot P11 3:07.37

41.97 47.70 48.1049.60

ATLA-NE 13Seibert, Ben E12 3:24.37

44.09 53.48 53.6953.11

DHS-NE 13Thomas, Damari A13 3:29.62

48.40 54.74 50.8355.65

PSC-NE 13Wen, Jeremy J14 3:40.39

49.70 56.10 55.4859.11

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 18Shaw, Jimmy R1 59.91

27.87 32.04

PSC-NE 15Reinhorn, Noam M2 1:03.89

29.17 34.72

BYB-NE 13Bailey, Sean F3 1:06.49

30.82 35.67

PSC-NE 13Fan, Kyle4 1:08.24

31.24 37.00

BYB-NE 13Gust, Andrew C5 1:11.19

33.50 37.69

NSSC-NE 14Buendia, Aleco M6 1:11.29

33.02 38.27

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A7 1:13.50

34.07 39.43

PSC-NE 14Mao, Justin8 1:14.16

33.88 40.28

NSSC-NE 15Fernandes, Jack M9 1:14.95

36.98 37.97

NSSC-NE 14Ferreira-Dana, Andre10 1:15.27

34.14 41.13

PSC-NE 16Gazula, Pratik L11 1:17.65

34.63 43.02

PSC-NE 13Wen, Jeremy J12 1:24.78

40.95 43.83

NSSC-NE 14Gu, Eric Y13 1:26.00

39.12 46.88

NSSC-NE 14Chambers, Cian M14 1:31.30

40.69 50.61

DHS-NE 14Kelly, Alfred A15 1:45.42

44.44 1:00.98
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2019 NE NSSC May Specialty - 5/18/2019 to 5/19/2019

Results
 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 15Rocha, Chad B1 2:11.08

28.90 33.36 34.2234.60

PSC-NE 18Shaw, Jimmy R2 2:19.63

30.00 34.21 38.0637.36

PSC-NE 15Reinhorn, Noam M3 2:22.56

30.72 35.43 37.4838.93

ATLA-NE 14DePalo, Thomas E4 2:31.08

32.86 38.31 39.8840.03

UN-NE 14Pham, Ethan C5 3:08.92

41.51 47.53 48.6951.19

PSC-NE 13Wen, Jeremy J6 3:10.66

41.43 48.02 47.9253.29

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 17Zhang, Alex Y1 2:06.71

27.31 32.41 29.5437.45

ATLA-NE 15Rocha, Chad B2 2:17.01

28.56 37.21 31.9039.34

PSC-NE 15Reinhorn, Noam M3 2:19.31

30.02 36.76 32.1540.38

PSC-NE 15Luce, Dalton C4 2:19.42

30.62 35.47 30.0843.25

MAC-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D5 2:21.41

30.03 34.91 32.1544.32

PSC-NE 13Fan, Kyle6 2:23.85

30.19 37.03 33.3343.30

PSC-NE 14Mao, Justin7 2:27.75

30.43 36.68 34.0546.59

ATLA-NE 14DePalo, Thomas E8 2:29.63

31.13 40.37 34.9743.16

PSC-NE 16Xu, Chris F9 2:30.77

31.68 38.94 36.6843.47

MAC-NE 13shi, Darren10 2:45.92

35.32 43.94 40.0446.62

PSC-NE 13Wen, Jeremy J11 3:04.25

41.62 45.52 40.7756.34

KING-NE 13Sears, Matthew T12 3:40.94

53.40 49.82 46.341:11.38

NSSC-NE 13Hughes, Eliot P--- DQ

39.27 48.13 39.6750.63

 
Boys 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 15Rocha, Chad B1 11:13.16

29.09 32.88 34.2833.56

34.38 33.68 34.46 34.93

34.04 34.56 34.15 34.09

34.43 34.83 33.37 34.08

33.99 34.01 32.74 31.61

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W2 11:50.06

30.13 33.64 35.7734.99

36.02 36.21 35.12 35.72

36.82 35.89 36.71 36.00

37.09 36.51 36.23 36.78

36.12 35.00 35.09 34.22

MAC-NE 13Kraytman, Misha V3 13:48.64

35.05 40.26 42.6042.38

42.36 42.62 42.54 42.62

42.70 42.93 42.21 42.23

42.48 42.84 41.43 42.02

41.78 40.91 40.25 36.43


